
GROUP PRICING (10+) 

HADESTOWN 
Landmark Theatre Rear Orch/ 
April 16-21, 2024 Prem Orch/Loge Front Bale Bale M-P Bale Q-Z 
Tuesday April 16 7:30 $81 $65 $56 $40 $34 

Wednesday April 17 7:30 $81 $65 $56 $40 $34 
Thursday April 18 7:30 $81 $65 $56 $40 $34 

Friday April 19 7:30 $86 $69 $60 $45 $39 
Saturday April 20 MATINEE 2:00 $86 $69 $60 $45 $39 
Saturday April 20 EVENING 8:00 $86 $76 $66 $49 $39 
Sunday April 21 MATINEE 1:00 $86 $69 $60 $45 $39 
S d A l 21 EVENING . 630 $81 $65 $56 $40 $34 

SIX 
Landmark Theatre Rear Orch/ 

May 28-June 2, 2024 Prem Orch/Loge Front Bale Bale M-P Bale Q-Z 
Tuesday May 28 7:30 $81 $71 $61 $44 $34 

Wednesday May 29 7:30 $81 $71 $61 $44 $34 
Thursday May 30 7:30 $81 $71 $61 $44 $34 

Friday May 31 7:30 $86 $76 $66 $49 $39 
Saturday June 1 MATINEE 2:00 $86 $76 $66 $49 $39 
Saturday June 1 EVENING 8:00 $86 $76 $66 $49 $39 
Sunday June 2 MATINEE 1:00 $86 $76 $66 $49 $39 
Sunday June 2 EVENING 6:30 $81 $71 $61 $44 $34 


